
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 30.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 29.00

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 28.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 27.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 26.00

Grote, DavidGrote, David 25.00

Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 24.00

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 23.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 22.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 21.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 20.00

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 19.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 18.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 17.00

Watson, ArtWatson, Art 16.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 15.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 14.00

Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 13.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 12.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 11.00

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 10.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 9.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 8.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 7.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 6.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 5.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 4.00

Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 3.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 2.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 1.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 1.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 1.00

Total Points 468.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Greatwood LeaderboardGreatwood Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=7755799153103382646&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799310440114598&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800468034464212&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7947222699791657272&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799547871275440&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800224295070154&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800521486674390&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800275364915660&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7784881287231219873&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800492193655253&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800373914282448&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800548229556695&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799333257128359&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799963073817024&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799812246645178&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8439860027950409938&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799937807329727&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800040148347331&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799284804528549&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800015016077762&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7778428581348157939&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799914788989374&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799452476025260&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800583965026776&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800443103521235&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799524181846447&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800326233434574&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800250232646091&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799889824491965&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799612195121586&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799382179490217&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799836875598267&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799742117882295&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799405533374890&round_id=7755800850890533122


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy $152.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $130.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota $123.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe $106.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin $99.00

Grote, DavidGrote, David $80.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur $80.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich $76.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $72.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $69.00

Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason $50.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $50.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl $49.00

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn $46.00

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole $30.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron $30.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $26.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $23.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $23.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $23.00

Total Purse $1,337.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Greatwood LeaderboardGreatwood Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=7755799153103382646&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7947222699791657272&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800468034464212&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799310440114598&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800224295070154&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799937807329727&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800521486674390&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799547871275440&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799963073817024&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800583965026776&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800373914282448&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800275364915660&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800492193655253&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800326233434574&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7784881287231219873&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799333257128359&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799524181846447&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800015016077762&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800040148347331&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799812246645178&round_id=7755800850890533122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799452476025260&round_id=7755800850890533122


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 60 $100.00

2 Grote, DavidGrote, David 69 $80.00

3 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 71 $50.00

4 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 71 $20.00

5 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 72 $0.00

6 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 75 $0.00

7 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 77 $0.00

8 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 81 $0.00

9 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 81 $0.00

10 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 82 $0.00

11 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 93 $0.00

WD Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael WD $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 62 $100.00

2 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 69 $80.00

3 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 75 $50.00

4 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 76 $20.00

5 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 78 $0.00

6 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 78 $0.00

7 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 81 $0.00

8 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 82 $0.00

9 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 83 $0.00

10 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 84 $0.00

WD Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott WD $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 63 $100.00

2 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 64 $80.00

3 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 70 $50.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Greatwood LeaderboardGreatwood Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8610945221133380087?called_from=&round_index=19
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913957
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913956
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913967
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913953
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913969
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913961
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913959
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218426468416
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218426468419
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913968
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913960
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218426468417
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913952
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218426468418
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913981
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913958
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913978
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913972
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913954
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913975
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913971
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913955
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913965
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913966
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913980


4 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 71 $20.00

5 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 72 $0.00

6 Watson, ArtWatson, Art 75 $0.00

7 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 79 $0.00

8 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 81 $0.00

9 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 81 $0.00

10 Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 82 $0.00

11 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 85 $0.00

12 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 90 $0.00

WD Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally WD $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $750.00Total Purse Allocated: $750.00
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HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Greatwood LeaderboardGreatwood Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913977
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913974
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913963
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913979
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913976
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913962
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218426468415
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913982
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740372218392913964


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 60 30.00

2 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 62 29.00

3 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 63 28.00

4 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 64 27.00

5 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 69 26.00

6 Grote, DavidGrote, David 69 25.00

7 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 70 24.00

8 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 71 23.00

9 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 71 22.00

10 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 71 21.00

11 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 72 20.00

12 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 72 19.00

13 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 75 18.00

14 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 75 17.00

15 Watson, ArtWatson, Art 75 16.00

16 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 76 15.00

17 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 77 14.00

18 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 78 13.00

19 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 78 12.00

20 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 79 11.00

21 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 81 10.00

22 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 81 9.00

23 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 81 8.00

24 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 81 7.00

25 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 81 6.00

26 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 82 5.00

27 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 82 4.00

28 Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 82 3.00

29 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 83 2.00

30 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 84 1.00

31 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 85 1.00

32 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 90 1.00

33 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 93 1.00

WD Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott WD 0.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Greatwood LeaderboardGreatwood Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8610945236031547896?called_from=&round_index=19
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333668513851
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333634959414
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333668513859
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333668513860
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333702068312
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333668513850
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333702068306
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333702068303
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333668513861
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333634959415
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333702068300
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333668513863
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333668513864
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333668513855
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333668513857
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333702068307
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333668513853
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333668513852
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333702068304
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333702068305
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333702068302
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333702068310
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333702068313
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333668513856
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333668513866
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333634959416
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333668513862
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333668513867
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333702068301
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333668513865
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333702068309
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333702068308
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333668513854
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333634959417


WD Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally WD 0.00

WD Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael WD 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 468.00Total Points Allocated: 468.00

-

-

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Greatwood LeaderboardGreatwood Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333668513858
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355333702068311


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 2 $46.00 Birdie on 4, Birdie on 9

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 1 $23.00 Birdie on 17

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 1 $23.00 Birdie on 8

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 1 $23.00 Birdie on 14

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 $23.00 Birdie on 5

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 1 $23.00 Birdie on 16

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $23.00 Birdie on 12

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 1 $23.00 Birdie on 18

Total Purse Allocated: $207.00Total Purse Allocated: $207.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Greatwood LeaderboardGreatwood Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8610945243648403961?called_from=&round_index=19
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355407723145326
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355407723145307
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355407723145308
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355407723145310
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355407723145311
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355407723145313
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355407723145323
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355407723145325


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 2 $52.00 Eagle on 11, Eagle on 18

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 1 $26.00 Eagle on 17

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 1 $26.00 Eagle on 8

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 1 $26.00 Eagle on 1

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 1 $26.00 Eagle on 13

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 1 $26.00 Eagle on 7

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $26.00 Double Eagle on 12

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 1 $26.00 Double Eagle on 5

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 1 $26.00 Eagle on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $260.00Total Purse Allocated: $260.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Greatwood LeaderboardGreatwood Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8610945262774430202?called_from=&round_index=19
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355454196033656
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355454196033648
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355454196033649
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355454196033660
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355454196033665
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355454196033666
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355454196033668
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355454196033671
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8740355454196033672


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Marshall, Ron $30.00 CTP #12

None Barninger, Cole $30.00 CTP #15

None Kelley, Kevin $30.00 CTP #4

None Suber, Donald $30.00 CTP #7 & LD #9

Total Purse Allocated: $120.00Total Purse Allocated: $120.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Greatwood LeaderboardGreatwood Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8610945188384254454?called_from=&round_index=19
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